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BracketMale White Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 5 mins 6 1

71

72

77

78

86

85

Dillon Lamont
ALLIANCE

Jordan Steiger
ENDURE BJJ

Yuri Taira
RRT

Lucas Ozawa
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Zachariah Boydsnee
HIRO BRAZILIAN JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

YOKOHAMA

Yuuki Nishida
ISSHIN JIU JITSU ACADEMY


